Datenblatt

Eigenschaften

Sanfix P-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Modell 2118

Artikel 303 495

RohrauBendurchmesser 1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2

RohrauBendurchmesser 3

Z-MaB 1
Z-MaB 2
Z-MaB 3
Lénge 1

Lénge 2
Lénge 3

Gewicht

509698a4b9d185c7d942de8d8689a2c7a0c3c43f

di
d2
d3
Z1
Z2
Z3
L1
L2
L3

112 g

20

20

20
19 mm
19 mm
19 mm
41 mm
41 mm

41 mm

1/2



Datenblatt m

Sanfix P-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur
Modell 2118
Artikel 303 495

Eigenschaften
Volumen 165,76 cm®
Werkstoff Rotguss
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